Produkt

TV Stahlbalkenhalter: ST 7600 alter

Artikelnummer: 1023 Halter

alter

agen
Technische Daten

alter

a|ler

maximale Belastbarkeit: 50 kg
Verfugbare Farben: raphitschwarz, silber, chrom
°riig arap Halter
TUV/GS-Zulassung: ja
Standart Garantie: 2 Jahre Halter

Technische Zeichnu

5 33
145

hop.de
e-mote.com

g
ugsburg

oland

re AGB's



THIE PACK COMTAINE 1 CZiciMG GIRDER (I
FLEASE KEEP THIE PARTS LIET FOR FUTURE REFEREMCE

ir
i1

MONITOR CRADLE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

THI® Palk COMNPAME | CRADLE DESIBRED FOR MORTORS WITH A SCHEESN SIZE OF BETWEEM 14-Z21"
PLEASE KEEP THESE IHETHUCTIONS FOR FUTURE REFENERNCE.

PARTS LIST
Description

MAIN SUPPORT ARM

LEFT EXTENSION BRACKET

RIGHT EXTENSION BRACKET

LEFT EXTENSION PLATFORM

RIGHT EXTENSION PLATFORM

CENTRAL PLATFORM

LEFT PLATFORM

RIGHT PLATFORM

@mqmmhum.‘gg
B

SAFETY SCREW 1/4" x 3/8"

SCREW ME x 12mm

ADJUSTING PLATE

M10 WASHER

M10 NUT

TILT ADJUSTMENT LEVER

METAL SPACER

TV TOP CLAMP

TV PROTECTION PAD - Small

COACH BOLT

M8 WASHER

A NUT

TV PROTECTION PAD - large

WB NUT

M6 WASHER

M3 ALLEN KEY

LOGO STICKERS &

IG-IGDJIGIG&MMNNMMMMUJM—-------E

Purt Nurin Gusrrity

GIRDER CLAMP
ADJUETABLE BRACKET

W15 THREADED ROD

M1 NUT

SPRING WASHER

W10 x 30mm BOLT

h10 WASHER 1mm

W10 NYLOC NUT

& 60mm TUBE ADAPTOR

& 60mm WASHER 2.Emm
M15 LOCKING NUT

e et P B0 2 ) ] ) Y ]
raj=lo

W

W16 x _7hmm SCREW
SPRING CLIP

14

fd14 ALLEN KEY

15| 838mm WASHER

o =] =] ] =] =] s fre] =] e =] =fre

Min. 30mm (3") - Max. 250mm {10}

Adjustable Width:

BEAM] BRACKET

FORTANT @ THES MOUNT MUEST B2 WETALLED 8Y A PROFESSDNAL INSTALLER. FLEASE PAY CARERUL ATTENTION TO WHERE THE MOUNMT 5
LOCATED. S0ME WREES ARE NOT SIATRELE FOR MNSTALLATIOM. WHEN DRELNG HOLES IT 5 PARMCULARLY BPORTANT TO TAKE CARE OF
ELECTRICAL CABLES, WATER OF GAS FIFES N THEWALL IT IS P ORTANT THAT ALL FRIATION SCR EWS SUFFLIED MRE WEED.

BTECH INTERMATIONE. LTD. TS DeSTRIBUTORS AND DEALERS ARE MOT RESFOMEELE FOR DAMAGE OR IMAEY CAUSED BY NMPROPER
BEETALLATION.

S

[

ait
piiiad bl Sty
1_}50cm @ 60mm POLE 1
2 |WASHER 1
(3 [M1E« L50mm ALLEN SCREW 1
4 [M14 aLLEN KEY 1
| 5 [RUBBER RETAINING RING 1
& |SPRNG CLIP 1
(3] (2)
|
|
|
@
[ @

((E



